Home » OMNIVISION » OmniVision WL2862E Cube Chip Image Sensor ASIC Camera Instruction Manual
WL2862E
High Input Voltage, Low Quiescent Current LDO
Contents
1  Descriptions
2  Features
3  Applications
4  Typical Application

Typical characteristics
(Ta=25℃,CIN=COUT=10uF, unless otherwise noted)
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No. Vout (V) Package Operating
Temperature Marking Shipping
WL2862E30-5/TR 3.0 SOT-23-5L -40–+85°C 2862
EMYW Tape and Reel, 3000
WL2862E33-5/TR 3. SOT-23-5L -40–+85°C 2862
ENYW Tape and Reel, 3000
WL2862E50-5/TR 5.0 SOT-23-5L -40-+85°C 2862 ETYW Tape and Reel, 3000
WL2862EA0-5/TR 10.0 SOT-23-5L -40-+85°C 2862
EZYW Tape and Reel, 3000
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
SOT-23-5L
Symbol
Dimensions in Millimeters
Min. Typ. Max.
A – – 1.45
Al 0.00 – 0.15
A2 0.90 1.10 1.30
b 0.30 0.40 0.50
c 0.10 – 0.21
D 2.72 2.92 3.12
E 2.60 2.80 3.00
El 1.40 1.60 1.80
e 0.95 BSC
el 1.90 BSC
L 0.30 0.45 0.60
M 0.10 0.15 0.25
K 0.00 – 0.25
0 0° – 8°
TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
Reel Dimensions
Tape Dimensions
Quadrant Assignments For PIN1 Orientation In Tape
RD Reel Dimension  7inch 13inch
W Overall width of the carrier tape  8mm  12mm 16mm
P1 Pitch between successive cavity centers  2mm  4mm  8mm
Pin1 Pin1 Quadrant  Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4
4275 Burton Drive Santa Clara, CA 95054 USA
Tel: + 1 408 567 3000
Fax: + 1 408 567 3001
OMNIVISION reserves the right to make changes to their products or to discontinue any product or service
without further notice. OMNIVISION and the OMNIVISION logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of
OmniVision Technologies, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Documents / Resources
OmniVision WL2862E Cube Chip Image Sensor ASIC Camera  [pdf] Instruction Manual
WL2862E Cube Chip Image Sensor ASIC Camera, WL2862E, Cube Chip Image Sensor ASIC
Camera, Chip Image Sensor ASIC Camera, Sensor ASIC Camera, ASIC Camera, Camera
Manuals+,